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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 2,664 1,636 61.41%
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 2,788 1,689 60.58%
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 4,256 3,047 71.59%
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 2,400 1,718 71.58%
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 4,090 2,845 69.56%
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 4,966 3,312 66.69%
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 4,049 2,689 66.41%
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1 240 172 71.67%

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 2,696 1,993 73.92%

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2 2,532 1,962 77.49%

Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,831 1,207 65.92%
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 132 102 77.27%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 2,807 1,986 70.75%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 966 695 71.95%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 1,844 912 49.46%
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1 407 308 75.68%

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1 3,179 2,266 71.28%

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 3,790 2,787 73.54%

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1 318 256 80.50%

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1 2,892 2,078 71.85%

Powell Township, Precinct 1 0 594 N/A
Republic Township, Precinct 
1 986 738 74.85%

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1 696 495 71.12%
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Turin Township Trustee    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
Turin Township, Precinct 1 85
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total 85

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 85

Precinct Lo
ri 

Le
dg

er
wo

od
(D

EM
) 

Be
ck

y R
ob

er
ts

(R
EP

) 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
Turin Township, Precinct 1 51 58
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
51 58

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 51 58
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Wells Township Trustee    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
Wells Township, Precinct 1 153
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total 153

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 153

Precinct St
ev

e M
ile

sk
i

(D
EM

) 

Jo
sh

ua
 H

ar
dy

(R
EP

) 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
Wells Township, Precinct 1 90 128
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
90 128

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 90 128
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West Branch Township Trustee    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1 885

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total 885

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 885

Precinct La
ur

ie 
A.

 
Be

au
ch

am
p

(D
EM

) 

M
att

he
w 

E. 
Ba

rn
ha

rt
(R

EP
) 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1

480 462

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

480 462

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 480 462
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Negaunee Township Community Center Board of Directors    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1 2,078

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total 2,078

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 2,078

Precinct St
ev

en
 A

yo
tte

(D
EM

) 

Ro
be

rt 
Sc

ot
t 

Be
nn

et
t

(D
EM

) 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1

1,008 961

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

1,008 961

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,008 961
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Precinct Ro
be

rt 
Jo

hn
so

n
(D

EM
) 

M
ike

 R
ivo

rd
(D

EM
) 

Da
le 

Ro
ge

rs
(D

EM
) 

St
ev

en
 Je

ffr
ey

 
W

all
ne

r
(R

EP
) 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1

941 1,023 1,036 1,120

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

941 1,023 1,036 1,120

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0
County - Total 941 1,023 1,036 1,120
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Justice of Supreme Court 8 Year Term    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1 172

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 1,993

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2 1,962

Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1 308

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1 2,266

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 2,787

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1 256

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1 2,078

Powell Township, Precinct 1 594

Precinct An
dr

ew
 Fi

nk
 Kim

be
rly

 A
nn

 
Th

om
as

 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 439 812
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 402 930
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 731 1,494
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 361 920
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 568 1,611
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 474 1,920
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 727 1,239
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1

30 73

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

521 904

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

487 979

Ely Township, Precinct 1 417 483
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 49 23
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 635 737
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 224 263
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 261 418
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1

103 128

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1

693 934

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

671 1,370

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1

99 96

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1

605 943

Powell Township, Precinct 1 162 244
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Republic Township, Precinct 
1 738

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1 495

Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,502
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 543
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 650
Turin Township, Precinct 1 85
Wells Township, Precinct 1 153
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1 885

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total 39,305

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 39,305

Precinct An
dr

ew
 Fi

nk
 Kim

be
rly

 A
nn

 
Th

om
as

 

Republic Township, Precinct 
1

203 319

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1

138 217

Sands Township, Precinct 1 454 640
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 183 199
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 182 289
Turin Township, Precinct 1 21 29
Wells Township, Precinct 1 53 49
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1

230 383

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

10,123 18,646

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 10,123 18,646
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Justice of Supreme Court Incumbent Position Partial Term Ending 01/01/2029    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1 172

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 1,993

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2 1,962

Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1 308

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1 2,266

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 2,787

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1 256

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1 2,078

Powell Township, Precinct 1 594

Precinct Ky
ra

 H
ar

ris
 Bo

lde
n

 Pa
tri

ck
 W

illi
am

 
O'

Gr
ad

y
 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 902 355
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 865 454
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,633 614
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 872 391
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,757 440
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,849 518
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,423 539
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1

67 41

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

963 455

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

954 487

Ely Township, Precinct 1 596 301
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 22 48
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 854 499
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 259 230
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 452 223
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1

123 110

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1

1,111 517

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,313 695

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1

110 90

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1

892 646

Powell Township, Precinct 1 266 140
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Republic Township, Precinct 
1 738

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1 495

Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,502
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 543
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 650
Turin Township, Precinct 1 85
Wells Township, Precinct 1 153
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1 885

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total 39,305

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 39,305

Precinct Ky
ra

 H
ar

ris
 Bo

lde
n

 Pa
tri

ck
 W

illi
am

 
O'

Gr
ad

y
 

Republic Township, Precinct 
1

293 222

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1

250 113

Sands Township, Precinct 1 641 435
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 222 156
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 264 197
Turin Township, Precinct 1 32 21
Wells Township, Precinct 1 41 52
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1

414 202

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

19,440 9,191

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 19,440 9,191
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Judge of Court of Appeals 4th District Incumbent Position 6 Year Term    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1 172

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 1,993

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2 1,962

Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1 308

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1 2,266

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 2,787

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1 256

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1 2,078

Powell Township, Precinct 1 594

Precinct St
ep

he
n L

. B
or

re
llo

 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,040
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,103
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,677
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 953
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,616
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,709
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,608
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1

85

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,079

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

1,046

Ely Township, Precinct 1 751
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 43
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,083
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 360
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 533
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1

183

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1

1,372

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,503

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1

156

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1

1,182

Powell Township, Precinct 1 313
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Republic Township, Precinct 
1 738

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1 495

Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,502
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 543
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 650
Turin Township, Precinct 1 85
Wells Township, Precinct 1 153
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1 885

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total 39,305

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 39,305

Precinct St
ep

he
n L

. B
or

re
llo

 

Republic Township, Precinct 
1

407

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1

303

Sands Township, Precinct 1 835
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 278
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 386
Turin Township, Precinct 1 39
Wells Township, Precinct 1 85
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1

473

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

22,201

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 22,201
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Judge of Court of Appeals 4th District Incumbent Position Partial Term Ending 01/01/2027    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1 172

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 1,993

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2 1,962

Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1 308

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1 2,266

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 2,787

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1 256

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1 2,078

Powell Township, Precinct 1 594

Precinct Al
lie

 G
re

en
lea

f 
M

ald
on

ad
o

 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,037
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,082
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,659
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 932
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,606
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,690
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,585
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1

81

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,074

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

1,030

Ely Township, Precinct 1 741
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,072
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 355
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 539
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1

178

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1

1,356

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,476

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1

156

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1

1,163

Powell Township, Precinct 1 305
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Republic Township, Precinct 
1 738

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1 495

Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,502
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 543
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 650
Turin Township, Precinct 1 85
Wells Township, Precinct 1 153
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1 885

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total 39,305

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 39,305

Precinct Al
lie

 G
re

en
lea

f 
M

ald
on

ad
o

 

Republic Township, Precinct 
1

400

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1

295

Sands Township, Precinct 1 823
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 270
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 374
Turin Township, Precinct 1 40
Wells Township, Precinct 1 83
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1

462

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

21,908

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 21,908
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Judge of Circuit Court 25th Circuit Incumbent Position Partial Term Ending 01/01/2027    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1 172

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 1,993

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2 1,962

Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1 308

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1 2,266

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 2,787

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1 256

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1 2,078

Powell Township, Precinct 1 594

Precinct M
att

 W
ies

e
 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,092
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,151
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,866
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,730
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,856
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,726
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1

90

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,202

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

1,199

Ely Township, Precinct 1 784
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 48
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,135
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 385
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 551
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1

195

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1

1,466

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,655

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1

169

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1

1,315

Powell Township, Precinct 1 343
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Republic Township, Precinct 
1 738

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1 495

Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,502
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 543
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 650
Turin Township, Precinct 1 85
Wells Township, Precinct 1 153
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1 885

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total 39,305

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 39,305

Precinct M
att

 W
ies

e
 

Republic Township, Precinct 
1

435

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1

317

Sands Township, Precinct 1 901
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 301
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 411
Turin Township, Precinct 1 48
Wells Township, Precinct 1 93
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1

503

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

24,014

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 24,014
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Judge of Probate Court Incumbent Position 6 Year Term    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1 172

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 1,993

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2 1,962

Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,207
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 102
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,986
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 695
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 912
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1 308

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1 2,266

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1 2,787

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1 256

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1 2,078

Powell Township, Precinct 1 594

Precinct Ch
er

yl 
Hi

ll
 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,086
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,135
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,817
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,026
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,699
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,820
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,682
Champion Township, 
Precinct 1

92

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,184

Chocolay Charter Township, 
Precinct 2

1,178

Ely Township, Precinct 1 779
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 46
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,125
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 384
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 559
Humboldt Township, Precinct 
1

194

Ishpeming Township, 
Precinct 1

1,434

Marquette Charter Township, 
Precinct 1

1,626

Michigamme Township, 
Precinct 1

169

Negaunee Township, 
Precinct 1

1,294

Powell Township, Precinct 1 341
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Republic Township, Precinct 
1 738

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1 495

Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,502
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 543
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 650
Turin Township, Precinct 1 85
Wells Township, Precinct 1 153
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1 885

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total 39,305

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 39,305

Precinct Ch
er

yl 
Hi

ll
 

Republic Township, Precinct 
1

420

Richmond Township, Precinct 
1

314

Sands Township, Precinct 1 873
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 294
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 409
Turin Township, Precinct 1 43
Wells Township, Precinct 1 91
West Branch Township, 
Precinct 1

501

Marquette County Michigan 
- Total

23,615

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 23,615
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Mayor for City of Ishpeming    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total 3,325

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,325

Precinct Pa
t S

ca
nlo

n
 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,099
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,170
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
2,269

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 2,269
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Mayor for City of Negaunee    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 2,689
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total 2,689

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 2,689

Precinct Cr
aig

 M
. Il

m
on

en
 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,709
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
1,709

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 1,709
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Council Member for City of Ishpeming 4 Year Term    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total 3,325

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,325

Precinct Be
n A

rg
all

 Br
et

t A
rg

all
 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 823 568
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 743 639
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
1,566 1,207

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,566 1,207
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Precinct Ja
so

n C
ha

pm
an

 Ke
vin

 C
or

kin
 Cl

au
dia

 D
em

ar
es

t
 Re

ne
lle

 H
alv

er
so

n
 Jo

hn
ath

on
 

Na
ra

co
n

 Co
ry 

Ric
ha

rd
s

 Ta
ylo

r R
uo

tsa
la

 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 568 574 267 190 83 117 92
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 571 533 302 195 67 156 102
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
1,139 1,107 569 385 150 273 194

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
County - Total 1,139 1,107 569 385 150 273 194
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Precinct M
ike

 To
nk

in
 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 341
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 309
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
650

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 650
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Council Member for City of Ishpeming Partial Term Ending 11/30/2026    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,636
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,689
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total 3,325

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,325

Precinct Ph
il C

ar
te

r
 Ku

rt 
Kip

lin
g

 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 226 560
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 166 658
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
392 1,218

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 392 1,218



11/14/2024 11:51:16 AMPage: 164 of 215

Precinct Da
x R

ich
er

 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 458
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 431
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
889

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 889
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Marquette City Commission    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 3,047
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,718
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 2,845
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 3,312
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total 10,922

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 10,922

Precinct Ca
ry 

Go
ttl

ieb
 Je

rm
ey

 O
tta

wa
y

 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,331 1,067
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 702 664
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,234 922
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,515 1,057
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
4,782 3,710

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 4,782 3,710
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Precinct Jim
 R

an
kin

 Bil
l V

ajd
a

 

County
Marquette County 

Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 559 959
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 355 481
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 586 836
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 426 943
Marquette County Michigan 

- Total
1,926 3,219

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,926 3,219


